Building Services Division

9 F

CEDA

documen



Update Results



RECORD_MODULE = Enforcement

CONTACT_TYPE = Complainant, Lienee, Neighbor, Occupant/Tenant, Tenant/Occupant, Vendor

CONTACT_TYPE = Blank

ADDR_PARTIAL : Begins With 601 12th

APN = (blank)

DATE_OPENED >= 1/1/2007 DATE_OPENED <= 12/31/2020

Complaint History with Comments

Record ID: <u>1201844</u> Address: 601 12TH ST APN: 002 002700700

Unit #

Description: EMPTY LOT/CONSTRUCTION SITE ON 12TH & JEFFERSON ST W/ GRAFFITI

Date Opened: 4/25/2012 Record Status: Closed

Record Status Date: 6/13/2012

Job Value: \$0.00 Requestor:

Business Name:

License #:

Commenter Comment

Comment Date 4/25/2012 12:00:00

DTC

EMPTY LOT/CONSTRUCTION SITE ON 12TH & JEFFERSON ST W/ GRAFFITI

AM

MI'I

1/21/2014 8:32:47 PM PTS

|04-27-12 - Visited property and obtained corrected property location.|Old parcel number given on complaint was 006 -0025-009-00. Corrected|parcel number in PTS for this complaint. Sending corrected complaint|to clerical to send owner a courtesy notice for minor graffiti.|>>> 04/30/2012 14:17:05 PATCH#W 0024|Courtesy Notice with brochures mailed to owner regular and certified,|ownership verified with county records,no changes noted.|>>> 05/16/2012 11:22:53 LOVET#K 000R|05/25/12 - Inspected property. Did not find violations as listed in|complaint. Closing case as non-asctionable|>>> 05/29/2012 15:21:23 PATCH#W 0027|No response to courtesy notice from owner-case closed|>>> 06/14/2012 13:40:51 TEMP#PTS 000M

Record ID: <u>0900812</u> Address: 601 12TH ST APN: 002 002700700

Unit #:

Description: TRAFFIC LANE & CROSS WALK OBSTRUCTED AT 12TH & JEFFERSON

Date Opened: 2/25/2009
Record Status: Violation Verified

Record Status Date: Job Value: \$0.00 Requestor:

Business Name: License #:
 Comment Date
 Comment

 2/25/2009 12:00:00 AM
 PTS
 TRAFFIC LANE & CROSS WALK OBSTRUCTED AT 12TH & JEFFERSON

 1/21/2014 8:31:08 PM
 PTS
 |Ownership verified per Win2Data/County Assessor /RT 3/02/09|>>> 03/02/2009 14:05:11 TEGAN#R 0546

Record ID: <u>0807497</u> Address: 601 12TH ST APN: 002 002700700

APN: 002 002700700

Unit #:

Description: LARGE AMOUNT OF DUST IN RELATION TO CONSTRUCTION PROJECT; ACCORDINGTO NEIGHBOR, NOTHING

BEING DONE TO REDUCE LEVELS (INSIDE COURTYARD NOT Date Opened: 10/23/2008

Record Status: No Violation Found

Record Status Date: Job Value: \$0.00

Requestor: MARCIA NOWAK

Business Name: License #:

Comment DateComments10/23/2008 12:00:00PTSLARGE AMOUNT OF DUST IN RELATION TO CONSTRUCTION PROJECT; ACCORDING TO NEIGHBOR, NOTHING BEING DONE TO REDUCE LEVELS (INSIDE COURTYARD NOT1/21/2014 8:33:44 PMPTSIVisited site, talked with comtractor, verified that the dirt is being|water down by hose and water truck with a sweeper sweeping the road|constantly, no violation entered 20/97 on my Dar, superintendent name|is Tom and Cell # 415 716-7969.|>>> 10/24/2008 14:55:13 ESPIN#T 0175

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland

I certify that this is a full, true and correct copy of the original document on file.

Authorized Signature

Date

CITY OF OAKLAND, CEDA Building Services Division